
Please support these great sponsors of this event

Moses Lake Triathlon - For the Health of it! - June 7, 2014

A beautiful morning on the lake today in Moses Lake, and great people to 

share the day with. Thanks to the volunteers from Lake City Foursquare, 

ML High School Key Club, ML High School Cheerleaders and the ML 

Activity Trail community. Also, thanks to the Moses Lake Parks and Rec 

group for thier support.

Also, thanks to Gordon Gray, who works the age graded results for the 

BuDu Championship Series. 

Once I get the link from Alexis for the photos I will post it here and on Facebook, so like us there.
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Triathlon Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Elliot Bassett 872 31 M 1 M 30-34 1 5 0:22:28.6 0:00:45.8 2 0:55:24.8 23.8MPH 0:00:21.3 2 0:38:10.6 6:09/M 1:57:11.1 1:53:48.3 89.070 5

2 Jeremiah Alexander The Bike Hub 875 30 M 2 M 30-34 1 8 0:23:20.6 0:00:55.1 5 0:58:08.8 22.7MPH 0:00:33.5 1 0:37:13.3 6:00/M 2:00:11.3 1:57:16.1 86.439 12

3 Roger Marckel 852 52 M 1 M 50-54 1 2 0:20:09.9 0:00:40.0 6 0:58:25.2 22.6MPH 0:00:34.2 11 0:42:43.1 6:53/M 2:02:32.4 1:49:17.0 92.756 3

4 Chad McBride 859 45 M 1 M 45-49 1 6 0:22:29.4 0:00:57.0 8 0:59:33.3 22.2MPH 0:00:41.1 4 0:40:15.6 6:30/M 2:03:56.4 1:55:01.5 88.126 7

5 Annie Warner 890 35 F 1 F 35-39 1 1 0:18:47.8 0:00:41.7 23 1:04:41.7 20.4MPH 0:00:29.0 6 0:40:44.7 6:34/M 2:05:24.9 2:01:57.0 93.222 2

6 Douglas Hill 839 60 M 1 M 60-64 1 7 0:22:59.4 0:01:10.2 7 0:58:54.2 22.4MPH 0:00:32.0 8 0:42:11.8 6:48/M 2:05:47.6 1:46:36.3 95.086 1

7 Abdean Smith 819 38 M 1 M 35-39 1 21 0:26:27.9 0:00:51.0 1 0:54:35.6 24.2MPH 0:00:54.3 13 0:43:49.6 7:04/M 2:06:38.4 1:59:26.2 84.870 15

8 Ryan Los west sound tri club 871 33 M 3 M 30-34 1 39 0:29:47.7 0:00:27.0 3 0:56:43.0 23.3MPH 0:00:22.5 5 0:40:31.5 6:32/M 2:07:51.7 2:03:00.6 82.405 18

9 Cory Rickard 822 30 M 4 M 30-34 1 22 0:26:41.5 0:01:35.6 4 0:57:10.2 23.1MPH 0:01:12.9 9 0:42:17.0 6:49/M 2:08:57.2 2:05:49.3 80.564 21

10 Colby Titland 863 42 M 1 M 40-44 1 16 0:26:14.3 0:01:19.1 12 1:01:36.1 21.4MPH 0:00:43.5 3 0:39:37.3 6:23/M 2:09:30.3 2:00:51.0 83.878 16

11 Napoleon Trinamites 833 M 1 M 0- 0 3 14 0:25:22.0 0:00:27.9 14 1:02:12.1 21.2MPH 0:00:13.6 10 0:42:33.2 6:52/M 2:10:48.8 2:10:48.8       -------  ----

12 Steven Wade Team Wade 847 56 M 1 M 55-59 1 15 0:26:09.5 0:01:04.2 11 1:01:08.5 21.6MPH 0:00:31.7 14 0:44:01.0 7:06/M 2:12:54.9 1:55:52.7 87.477 10

13 Jacqueline Post The Bike Hub 831 31 F 1 F 30-34 1 19 0:26:23.2 0:01:41.5 16 1:02:36.1 21.1MPH 0:00:53.3 7 0:41:25.7 6:41/M 2:12:59.8 2:10:45.3 86.945 11

14 Darron Woolley 865 39 M 2 M 35-39 1 11 0:24:08.8 0:01:06.2 18 1:02:48.5 21.0MPH 0:00:39.4 16 0:44:35.4 7:11/M 2:13:18.3 2:05:17.2 80.908 19

15 Amanda Lezcano Vo2 Multisport 895 30 F 2 F 30-34 1 4 0:21:42.6 0:00:48.3 19 1:03:21.8 20.8MPH 0:00:46.2 33 0:49:12.6 7:56/M 2:15:51.5 2:13:56.0 84.881 14

16 Eve Nelson 884 48 F 1 F 45-49 1 10 0:24:01.5 0:00:53.9 27 1:06:03.3 20.0MPH 0:00:25.4 26 0:46:41.4 7:32/M 2:18:05.5 2:08:10.2 88.698 6

17 Brandon Benefield 820 33 M 5 M 30-34 1 46 0:30:28.0 0:02:40.4 10 1:00:54.1 21.7MPH 0:01:03.1 12 0:43:20.5 6:59/M 2:18:26.1 2:13:11.0 76.111 34

18 Sam Barnes 824 47 M 2 M 45-49 1 23 0:26:45.6 0:01:50.5 20 1:03:37.9 20.7MPH 0:01:22.6 19 0:45:30.1 7:20/M 2:19:06.7 2:07:36.2 79.438 23

19 Lora Jackson TriFusion 830 43 F 1 F 40-44 1 42 0:30:00.2 0:01:23.1 15 1:02:27.1 21.1MPH 0:00:46.2 18 0:45:20.3 7:19/M 2:19:56.9 2:12:19.0 85.919 13

20 Jj Hunt 861 44 M 2 M 40-44 1 24 0:27:18.1 0:01:03.6 24 1:04:54.4 20.3MPH 0:00:39.1 24 0:46:19.6 7:28/M 2:20:14.8 2:10:23.8 77.737 24

21 Donn Livoni Team Stampede 834 68 M 1 M 65-99 1 3 0:21:29.3 0:01:50.8 25 1:05:37.5 20.1MPH 0:00:58.6 43 0:51:28.4 8:18/M 2:21:24.6 1:50:26.5 91.782 4

22 David Orr Emde 829 47 M 3 M 45-49 1 41 0:29:55.4 0:02:01.4 21 1:04:06.1 20.6MPH 0:01:17.9 22 0:46:11.4 7:27/M 2:23:32.2 2:11:39.8 76.989 29

23 Vincent Nethery 841 59 M 2 M 55-59 1 27 0:27:29.5 0:01:11.7 17 1:02:40.2 21.1MPH 0:01:05.7 40 0:51:11.4 8:15/M 2:23:38.5 2:02:36.3 82.677 17

24 Patrick Mourar 856 48 M 4 M 45-49 1 47 0:30:44.2 0:02:36.2 9 1:00:39.7 21.8MPH 0:01:08.1 32 0:48:49.0 7:52/M 2:23:57.2 2:11:16.1 77.221 27

25 Richard Holloway 836 66 M 2 M 65-99 1 17 0:26:18.6 0:01:10.8 13 1:02:02.9 21.3MPH 0:00:48.9 50 0:53:36.4 8:39/M 2:23:57.6 1:55:23.4 87.847 9

26 Briana Butler 828 32 F 3 F 30-34 1 26 0:27:28.3 0:01:25.0 44 1:10:32.0 18.7MPH 0:00:47.6 17 0:44:51.9 7:14/M 2:25:04.8 2:22:14.6 79.923 22

27 James Smith 821 31 M 6 M 30-34 1 35 0:29:29.2 0:01:44.5 33 1:07:16.7 19.6MPH 0:01:20.0 21 0:46:04.2 7:26/M 2:25:54.6 2:21:42.1 71.535 44

28 Kayla Lloyd Team Blaze Spokane 899 25 F 1 F 25-29 1 55 0:31:53.3 0:02:01.4 31 1:06:50.0 19.8MPH 0:01:34.4 15 0:44:18.1 7:09/M 2:26:37.2 2:26:37.2 77.537 25

29 Dan Roach 826 42 M 3 M 40-44 1 13 0:24:59.9 0:01:48.8 55 1:12:52.6 18.1MPH 0:01:08.3 27 0:46:41.8 7:32/M 2:27:31.4 2:17:39.8 73.634 42

30 Lee Plourde 840 60 M 2 M 60-64 1 25 0:27:20.3 0:01:42.0 29 1:06:32.6 19.8MPH 0:01:09.1 41 0:51:13.8 8:16/M 2:27:57.8 2:05:23.6 80.839 20

31 Bill Kramer 858 47 M 5 M 45-49 1 66 0:34:17.1 0:01:19.1 28 1:06:26.8 19.9MPH 0:01:24.2 20 0:45:52.5 7:24/M 2:29:19.7 2:16:58.5 74.003 41

32 Gordon Gray Raise the Bar 818 69 M 3 M 65-99 1 12 0:24:46.2 0:01:24.0 39 1:09:11.7 19.1MPH 0:01:16.5 46 0:52:56.2 8:32/M 2:29:34.6 1:55:17.1 87.927 8

33 Gavin Anderson 877 26 M 1 M 25-29 1 20 0:26:24.9 0:02:17.5 49 1:11:01.7 18.6MPH 0:01:05.3 35 0:49:45.3 8:01/M 2:30:34.7 2:29:50.8 67.647 58

34 Chris Lauri 494 36 M 3 M 35-39 1 18 0:26:20.3 0:01:40.7 30 1:06:46.3 19.8MPH 0:01:30.9 54 0:54:58.3 8:52/M 2:31:16.5 2:23:39.8 70.558 47

35 Jessica Burnett 893 31 F 4 F 30-34 1 63 0:33:08.2 0:01:36.3 38 1:08:51.0 19.2MPH 0:01:09.0 25 0:46:35.5 7:31/M 2:31:20.0 2:28:46.9 76.410 31

36 Jennifer Burke 823 37 F 2 F 35-39 1 65 0:33:45.4 0:01:36.4 22 1:04:31.0 20.5MPH 0:01:49.3 39 0:50:43.1 8:11/M 2:32:25.2 2:27:11.2 77.239 26

37 Rochelle Hopp Team Blaze Spokane 897 29 F 2 F 25-29 1 51 0:31:00.3 0:02:31.1 53 1:12:24.5 18.2MPH 0:01:10.1 23 0:46:18.2 7:28/M 2:33:24.2 2:31:39.9 74.958 38

38 Gary Hickman 842 59 M 3 M 55-59 1 30 0:28:21.2 0:02:22.5 45 1:10:37.7 18.7MPH 0:01:27.2 42 0:51:25.9 8:18/M 2:34:14.5 2:11:39.2 76.995 28

39 Daniel Rodriguez raise the bar 867 36 M 4 M 35-39 1 45 0:30:16.0 0:02:26.9 37 1:08:26.0 19.3MPH 0:01:44.3 44 0:52:23.5 8:27/M 2:35:16.7 2:27:27.9 68.739 54

40 Dave Morell Raise the bar 845 56 M 4 M 55-59 1 40 0:29:53.2 0:02:52.4 34 1:07:21.7 19.6MPH 0:01:51.6 47 0:53:29.1 8:38/M 2:35:28.0 2:15:32.3 74.788 39

41 Lisa Sunderman 827 42 F 2 F 40-44 1 59 0:32:52.4 0:01:15.2 46 1:10:48.2 18.6MPH 0:01:42.6 34 0:49:23.1 7:58/M 2:36:01.5 2:28:02.6 76.791 30

42 Bo Lim 864 41 M 4 M 40-44 1 64 0:33:45.0 0:01:22.2 41 1:09:20.4 19.0MPH 0:01:21.2 36 0:50:16.1 8:06/M 2:36:04.9 2:25:54.9 69.469 52

43 Chris DeMond 878 25 M 2 M 25-29 1 54 0:31:48.2 0:02:04.4 52 1:12:14.0 18.3MPH 0:01:22.8 31 0:48:47.4 7:52/M 2:36:16.8 2:36:16.8 64.862 66

44 Bryan Lee 869 33 M 7 M 30-34 1 53 0:31:20.8 0:03:24.7 60 1:14:01.2 17.8MPH 0:01:08.9 28 0:47:10.0 7:36/M 2:37:05.6 2:31:08.0 67.071 60

45 John Marquis 843 57 M 5 M 55-59 1 37 0:29:39.5 0:02:13.0 26 1:05:54.7 20.0MPH 0:01:10.2 63 0:58:22.9 9:25/M 2:37:20.3 2:16:12.8 74.418 40

46 Jennifer Gahringer 832 30 F 5 F 30-34 1 9 0:23:58.8 0:01:25.9 63 1:15:03.0 17.6MPH 0:01:00.7 55 0:56:02.6 9:02/M 2:37:31.0 2:35:17.1 73.210 43

47 Mark Yee Fung 817 49 M 6 M 45-49 1 34 0:28:57.1 0:01:25.3 51 1:12:05.3 18.3MPH 0:01:10.2 52 0:54:38.7 8:49/M 2:38:16.6 2:23:28.6 70.651 46

48 Jukka Tuominen 860 45 M 7 M 45-49 1 31 0:28:40.6 0:03:25.2 69 1:16:36.5 17.2MPH 0:02:13.3 29 0:47:27.3 7:39/M 2:38:22.9 2:26:59.3 68.962 53

49 Marc Wautier 876 28 M 3 M 25-29 1 67 0:34:29.8 0:02:23.7 43 1:10:27.8 18.7MPH 0:03:00.5 30 0:48:01.9 7:45/M 2:38:23.7 2:36:05.2 64.943 65

50 Katrina Rolen 887 45 F 2 F 45-49 1 61 0:32:59.6 0:01:36.7 32 1:06:51.5 19.7MPH 0:00:52.9 59 0:56:57.4 9:11/M 2:39:18.1 2:29:32.4 76.024 35

51 Ethan Bergman 838 62 M 3 M 60-64 1 60 0:32:55.9 0:01:34.1 42 1:09:28.2 19.0MPH 0:00:59.7 53 0:54:49.7 8:50/M 2:39:47.6 2:13:08.4 76.135 33

52 Renee Reynolds 898 27 F 3 F 25-29 1 56 0:32:30.5 0:01:26.3 64 1:15:38.6 17.5MPH 0:01:11.3 38 0:50:25.0 8:08/M 2:41:11.7 2:40:16.9 70.928 45

53 David West 493 41 M 5 M 40-44 1 44 0:30:06.6 0:05:08.2 36 1:07:35.1 19.5MPH 0:02:32.7 56 0:56:04.3 9:03/M 2:41:26.9 2:30:55.9 67.160 59

54 Kevin Grady Team Blaze Spokane 851 52 M 2 M 50-54 1 49 0:30:54.2 0:02:12.8 61 1:14:37.0 17.7MPH 0:01:25.7 45 0:52:36.5 8:29/M 2:41:46.2 2:24:16.2 70.262 50

55 Jim Dempsey 496 53 M 3 M 50-54 1 68 0:34:40.6 0:03:05.1 50 1:11:49.7 18.4MPH 0:02:19.9 37 0:50:20.1 8:07/M 2:42:15.4 2:23:57.1 70.417 49

---------- Age Graded ----------

Moses Lake Tri 2014

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, June 7, 2014
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Triathlon Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

---------- Age Graded ----------

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

56 Samantha Baker Team Blaze 900 25 F 4 F 25-29 1 62 0:33:07.1 0:01:49.5 56 1:13:14.9 18.0MPH 0:01:27.0 48 0:53:30.7 8:38/M 2:43:09.2 2:43:09.2 69.680 51

57 Chelsey Tadema 896 30 F 6 F 30-34 1 48 0:30:53.0 0:01:53.8 48 1:10:58.4 18.6MPH 0:00:53.3 66 0:58:49.1 9:29/M 2:43:27.6 2:41:08.7 70.548 48

58 Jo Ann Cole-Hansen 882 52 F 1 F 50-54 1 32 0:28:47.1 0:02:24.1 57 1:13:29.2 18.0MPH 0:01:22.7 65 0:58:29.4 9:26/M 2:44:32.5 2:29:15.0 76.171 32

59 Chad Janis 866 38 M 5 M 35-39 1 28 0:27:44.3 0:01:47.9 76 1:21:21.5 16.2MPH 0:00:49.5 51 0:54:38.4 8:49/M 2:46:21.6 2:36:53.9 64.607 68

60 Steve Peschek 848 53 M 4 M 50-54 1 29 0:27:56.1 0:01:19.1 40 1:09:13.2 19.1MPH 0:01:04.6 77 1:06:57.7 10:48/M 2:46:30.7 2:27:43.6 68.618 55

61 Christian Owens ProSports Club 862 43 M 6 M 40-44 1 43 0:30:01.4 0:01:14.6 47 1:10:58.4 18.6MPH 0:01:09.5 75 1:04:25.0 10:23/M 2:47:48.9 2:36:18.8 64.848 67

62 Aaron Castleton 880 17 M 1 M 1-19 1 71 0:34:56.8 0:01:46.7 71 1:17:02.8 17.1MPH 0:00:37.8 49 0:53:36.1 8:39/M 2:48:00.2 2:45:33.2 61.229 73

63 Pam Thomas Total KAOS Tri Team 881 53 F 2 F 50-54 1 57 0:32:32.8 0:01:58.4 68 1:15:53.8 17.4MPH 0:01:13.2 57 0:56:25.9 9:06/M 2:48:04.1 2:31:16.1 75.155 37

64 David Brower 835 67 M 4 M 65-99 1 33 0:28:51.1 0:02:20.2 66 1:15:42.3 17.4MPH 0:02:45.9 68 1:00:19.6 9:44/M 2:49:59.1 2:14:30.3 75.363 36

65 Daina Boden 888 38 F 3 F 35-39 1 52 0:31:12.9 0:01:49.3 70 1:16:50.7 17.2MPH 0:01:41.7 70 1:01:03.1 9:51/M 2:52:37.7 2:46:07.3 68.435 56

66 Craig Stainer 857 47 M 8 M 45-49 1 74 0:38:48.0 0:02:58.1 35 1:07:26.1 19.6MPH 0:02:01.3 73 1:03:09.5 10:11/M 2:54:23.0 2:39:57.5 63.371 70

67 Jill Rippy 891 34 F 7 F 30-34 1 70 0:34:51.3 0:02:39.9 74 1:19:21.5 16.6MPH 0:00:47.9 61 0:57:52.3 9:20/M 2:55:32.9 2:51:10.3 66.416 62

68 Marcy Zaragoza 495 39 F 4 F 35-39 1 50 0:30:58.5 0:03:26.0 75 1:20:07.6 16.5MPH 0:02:14.7 67 1:00:11.5 9:42/M 2:56:58.3 2:49:42.5 66.988 61

69 Dawson Bowcut 879 24 M 1 M 20-24 1 79 0:40:27.6 0:01:30.5 59 1:13:58.8 17.8MPH 0:00:49.6 69 1:00:43.1 9:48/M 2:57:29.6 2:57:02.6 57.255 79

70 Cody Dompier 873 31 M 8 M 30-34 1 80 0:41:28.0 0:04:12.8 58 1:13:34.2 17.9MPH 0:01:39.3 60 0:57:21.7 9:15/M 2:58:16.0 2:53:07.5 58.551 77

71 Don Greggain 844 57 M 6 M 55-59 1 38 0:29:44.8 0:02:17.3 81 1:26:57.1 15.2MPH 0:01:35.7 64 0:58:23.7 9:25/M 2:58:58.6 2:34:56.7 65.421 64

72 Jody Harkness 889 36 F 5 F 35-39 1 69 0:34:49.5 0:01:39.7 65 1:15:39.5 17.4MPH 0:00:55.0 76 1:05:57.2 10:38/M 2:59:00.9 2:53:28.1 65.536 63

73 Benjamin Thomassen 868 34 M 9 M 30-34 1 83 0:43:21.0 0:01:21.5 54 1:12:32.0 18.2MPH 0:01:42.4 71 1:01:54.2 9:59/M 3:00:51.1 2:53:10.0 58.537 78

74 Lonnie Ellis 837 63 M 4 M 60-64 1 76 0:39:50.6 0:06:04.3 72 1:17:05.4 17.1MPH 0:01:26.3 58 0:56:28.8 9:06/M 3:00:55.4 2:29:27.4 67.824 57

75 Brett Thomas Total KAOS Tri Team 846 56 M 7 M 55-59 1 73 0:37:14.3 0:02:29.1 67 1:15:49.9 17.4MPH 0:01:51.4 80 1:08:47.5 11:06/M 3:06:12.2 2:42:20.1 62.443 71

76 Chad Collet 825 34 M 10 M 30-34 1 82 0:42:48.6 0:04:00.7 62 1:14:43.8 17.7MPH 0:01:55.2 74 1:04:10.4 10:21/M 3:07:38.7 2:59:40.3 56.418 80

77 Denise Barwick Total KAOS Tri Team 886 45 F 3 F 45-49 1 78 0:40:24.8 0:03:01.8 73 1:17:25.8 17.1MPH 0:01:11.9 78 1:07:00.9 10:48/M 3:09:05.2 2:57:29.9 64.048 69

78 Amy Jones 894 30 F 8 F 30-34 1 72 0:34:57.9 0:02:22.4 78 1:22:45.5 16.0MPH 0:01:38.6 82 1:09:48.6 11:15/M 3:11:33.0 3:08:50.2 60.203 74

79 Mike Craddock 854 50 M 5 M 50-54 2 58 0:32:44.5 0:02:20.0 77 1:21:45.1 16.1MPH 0:00:49.3 83 1:14:07.0 11:57/M 3:11:45.9 2:52:47.9 58.662 76

80 Terrina Marchant Total KAOS Tri Team 885 47 F 4 F 45-49 1 75 0:39:28.9 0:01:30.9 79 1:25:02.8 15.5MPH 0:01:40.3 81 1:09:05.8 11:09/M 3:16:48.7 3:03:21.9 61.999 72

81 Roberto Palomin 855 48 M 9 M 45-49 1 84 0:43:29.3 0:01:28.9 82 1:27:04.9 15.2MPH 0:01:45.0 79 1:07:44.4 10:55/M 3:21:32.5 3:03:46.9 55.156 81

82 Mary Vanden Bos 883 51 F 3 F 50-54 1 81 0:42:00.9 0:06:24.4 83 1:40:01.9 13.2MPH 0:03:21.4 62 0:58:21.0 9:25/M 3:30:09.6 3:12:06.3 59.178 75

83 Peter Giampietro 874 31 M 11 M 30-34 1 36 0:29:31.3 0:02:16.2 84 1:57:08.5 11.3MPH 0:01:40.5 72 1:02:27.7 10:04/M 3:33:04.2 3:26:55.5 48.987 83

84 Janel Joy College of southern Idaho 892 31 F 9 F 30-34 2 77 0:40:05.9 0:02:45.6 80 1:26:42.3 15.2MPH 0:00:58.1 84 1:24:03.5 13:33/M 3:34:35.4 3:30:58.4 53.886 82
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Kayla Lloyd 899 25 2 0:31:53.3 0:02:01.4 1 1:06:50.0 19.8MPH 0:01:34.4 1 0:44:18.1 7:09/M 2:26:37.2

2 10 Rochelle Hopp 897 29 1 0:31:00.3 0:02:31.1 2 1:12:24.5 18.2MPH 0:01:10.1 2 0:46:18.2 7:28/M 2:33:24.2

3 14 Renee Reynolds 898 27 3 0:32:30.5 0:01:26.3 4 1:15:38.6 17.5MPH 0:01:11.3 3 0:50:25.0 8:08/M 2:41:11.7

4 15 Samantha Baker 900 25 4 0:33:07.1 0:01:49.5 3 1:13:14.9 18.0MPH 0:01:27.0 4 0:53:30.7 8:38/M 2:43:09.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Jacqueline Post 831 31 3 0:26:23.2 0:01:41.5 2 1:02:36.1 21.1MPH 0:00:53.3 1 0:41:25.7 6:41/M 2:12:59.8

2 3 Amanda Lezcano 895 30 1 0:21:42.6 0:00:48.3 1 1:03:21.8 20.8MPH 0:00:46.2 2 0:49:12.6 7:56/M 2:15:51.5

3 6 Briana Butler 828 32 4 0:27:28.3 0:01:25.0 3 1:10:32.0 18.7MPH 0:00:47.6 3 0:44:51.9 7:14/M 2:25:04.8

4 8 Jessica Burnett 893 31 6 0:33:08.2 0:01:36.3 5 1:08:51.0 19.2MPH 0:01:09.0 4 0:46:35.5 7:31/M 2:31:20.0

5 12 Jennifer Gahringer 832 30 2 0:23:58.8 0:01:25.9 4 1:15:03.0 17.6MPH 0:01:00.7 5 0:56:02.6 9:02/M 2:37:31.0

6 16 Chelsey Tadema 896 30 5 0:30:53.0 0:01:53.8 6 1:10:58.4 18.6MPH 0:00:53.3 6 0:58:49.1 9:29/M 2:43:27.6

7 20 Jill Rippy 891 34 7 0:34:51.3 0:02:39.9 7 1:19:21.5 16.6MPH 0:00:47.9 7 0:57:52.3 9:20/M 2:55:32.9

8 24 Amy Jones 894 30 8 0:34:57.9 0:02:22.4 8 1:22:45.5 16.0MPH 0:01:38.6 8 1:09:48.6 11:15/M 3:11:33.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Annie Warner 890 35 1 0:18:47.8 0:00:41.7 1 1:04:41.7 20.4MPH 0:00:29.0 1 0:40:44.7 6:34/M 2:05:24.9

2 9 Jennifer Burke 823 37 4 0:33:45.4 0:01:36.4 2 1:04:31.0 20.5MPH 0:01:49.3 2 0:50:43.1 8:11/M 2:32:25.2

3 19 Daina Boden 888 38 3 0:31:12.9 0:01:49.3 3 1:16:50.7 17.2MPH 0:01:41.7 3 1:01:03.1 9:51/M 2:52:37.7

4 21 Marcy Zaragoza 495 39 2 0:30:58.5 0:03:26.0 5 1:20:07.6 16.5MPH 0:02:14.7 4 1:00:11.5 9:42/M 2:56:58.3

5 22 Jody Harkness 889 36 5 0:34:49.5 0:01:39.7 4 1:15:39.5 17.4MPH 0:00:55.0 5 1:05:57.2 10:38/M 2:59:00.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Lora Jackson 830 43 1 0:30:00.2 0:01:23.1 1 1:02:27.1 21.1MPH 0:00:46.2 1 0:45:20.3 7:19/M 2:19:56.9

2 11 Lisa Sunderman 827 42 2 0:32:52.4 0:01:15.2 2 1:10:48.2 18.6MPH 0:01:42.6 2 0:49:23.1 7:58/M 2:36:01.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Eve Nelson 884 48 1 0:24:01.5 0:00:53.9 1 1:06:03.3 20.0MPH 0:00:25.4 1 0:46:41.4 7:32/M 2:18:05.5

2 13 Katrina Rolen 887 45 2 0:32:59.6 0:01:36.7 2 1:06:51.5 19.7MPH 0:00:52.9 2 0:56:57.4 9:11/M 2:39:18.1

3 23 Denise Barwick 886 45 4 0:40:24.8 0:03:01.8 3 1:17:25.8 17.1MPH 0:01:11.9 3 1:07:00.9 10:48/M 3:09:05.2

4 25 Terrina Marchant 885 47 3 0:39:28.9 0:01:30.9 4 1:25:02.8 15.5MPH 0:01:40.3 4 1:09:05.8 11:09/M 3:16:48.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 17 Jo Ann Cole-Hansen 882 52 1 0:28:47.1 0:02:24.1 1 1:13:29.2 18.0MPH 0:01:22.7 1 0:58:29.4 9:26/M 2:44:32.5

2 18 Pam Thomas 881 53 2 0:32:32.8 0:01:58.4 2 1:15:53.8 17.4MPH 0:01:13.2 2 0:56:25.9 9:06/M 2:48:04.1

3 26 Mary Vanden Bos 883 51 3 0:42:00.9 0:06:24.4 3 1:40:01.9 13.2MPH 0:03:21.4 3 0:58:21.0 9:25/M 3:30:09.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 44 Aaron Castleton 880 17 1 0:34:56.8 0:01:46.7 1 1:17:02.8 17.1MPH 0:00:37.8 1 0:53:36.1 8:39/M 2:48:00.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 47 Dawson Bowcut 879 24 1 0:40:27.6 0:01:30.5 1 1:13:58.8 17.8MPH 0:00:49.6 1 1:00:43.1 9:48/M 2:57:29.6

Moses Lake Tri 2014

Olympic Age Group Results

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Saturday, June 7, 2014

-- Swim --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 1 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 25 Gavin Anderson 877 26 1 0:26:24.9 0:02:17.5 1 1:11:01.7 18.6MPH 0:01:05.3 1 0:49:45.3 8:01/M 2:30:34.7

2 31 Chris DeMond 878 25 2 0:31:48.2 0:02:04.4 2 1:12:14.0 18.3MPH 0:01:22.8 2 0:48:47.4 7:52/M 2:36:16.8

3 36 Marc Wautier 876 28 3 0:34:29.8 0:02:23.7 3 1:10:27.8 18.7MPH 0:03:00.5 3 0:48:01.9 7:45/M 2:38:23.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Elliot Bassett 872 31 1 0:22:28.6 0:00:45.8 1 0:55:24.8 23.8MPH 0:00:21.3 1 0:38:10.6 6:09/M 1:57:11.1

2 2 Jeremiah Alexander 875 30 2 0:23:20.6 0:00:55.1 2 0:58:08.8 22.7MPH 0:00:33.5 2 0:37:13.3 6:00/M 2:00:11.3

3 7 Ryan Los 871 33 6 0:29:47.7 0:00:27.0 4 0:56:43.0 23.3MPH 0:00:22.5 3 0:40:31.5 6:32/M 2:07:51.7

4 8 Cory Rickard 822 30 3 0:26:41.5 0:01:35.6 3 0:57:10.2 23.1MPH 0:01:12.9 4 0:42:17.0 6:49/M 2:08:57.2

5 12 Brandon Benefield 820 33 7 0:30:28.0 0:02:40.4 5 1:00:54.1 21.7MPH 0:01:03.1 5 0:43:20.5 6:59/M 2:18:26.1

6 20 James Smith 821 31 4 0:29:29.2 0:01:44.5 6 1:07:16.7 19.6MPH 0:01:20.0 6 0:46:04.2 7:26/M 2:25:54.6

7 32 Bryan Lee 869 33 8 0:31:20.8 0:03:24.7 7 1:14:01.2 17.8MPH 0:01:08.9 7 0:47:10.0 7:36/M 2:37:05.6

8 48 Cody Dompier 873 31 9 0:41:28.0 0:04:12.8 9 1:13:34.2 17.9MPH 0:01:39.3 8 0:57:21.7 9:15/M 2:58:16.0

9 50 Benjamin Thomassen 868 34 11 0:43:21.0 0:01:21.5 8 1:12:32.0 18.2MPH 0:01:42.4 9 1:01:54.2 9:59/M 3:00:51.1

10 53 Chad Collet 825 34 10 0:42:48.6 0:04:00.7 10 1:14:43.8 17.7MPH 0:01:55.2 10 1:04:10.4 10:21/M 3:07:38.7

11 55 Peter Giampietro 874 31 5 0:29:31.3 0:02:16.2 11 1:57:08.5 11.3MPH 0:01:40.5 11 1:02:27.7 10:04/M 3:33:04.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Abdean Smith 819 38 3 0:26:27.9 0:00:51.0 1 0:54:35.6 24.2MPH 0:00:54.3 1 0:43:49.6 7:04/M 2:06:38.4

2 11 Darron Woolley 865 39 1 0:24:08.8 0:01:06.2 2 1:02:48.5 21.0MPH 0:00:39.4 2 0:44:35.4 7:11/M 2:13:18.3

3 26 Chris Lauri 494 36 2 0:26:20.3 0:01:40.7 3 1:06:46.3 19.8MPH 0:01:30.9 3 0:54:58.3 8:52/M 2:31:16.5

4 28 Daniel Rodriguez 867 36 5 0:30:16.0 0:02:26.9 4 1:08:26.0 19.3MPH 0:01:44.3 4 0:52:23.5 8:27/M 2:35:16.7

5 41 Chad Janis 866 38 4 0:27:44.3 0:01:47.9 5 1:21:21.5 16.2MPH 0:00:49.5 5 0:54:38.4 8:49/M 2:46:21.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Colby Titland 863 42 2 0:26:14.3 0:01:19.1 1 1:01:36.1 21.4MPH 0:00:43.5 1 0:39:37.3 6:23/M 2:09:30.3

2 14 Jj Hunt 861 44 3 0:27:18.1 0:01:03.6 2 1:04:54.4 20.3MPH 0:00:39.1 2 0:46:19.6 7:28/M 2:20:14.8

3 21 Dan Roach 826 42 1 0:24:59.9 0:01:48.8 3 1:12:52.6 18.1MPH 0:01:08.3 3 0:46:41.8 7:32/M 2:27:31.4

4 30 Bo Lim 864 41 6 0:33:45.0 0:01:22.2 6 1:09:20.4 19.0MPH 0:01:21.2 4 0:50:16.1 8:06/M 2:36:04.9

5 38 David West 493 41 5 0:30:06.6 0:05:08.2 5 1:07:35.1 19.5MPH 0:02:32.7 5 0:56:04.3 9:03/M 2:41:26.9

6 43 Christian Owens 862 43 4 0:30:01.4 0:01:14.6 4 1:10:58.4 18.6MPH 0:01:09.5 6 1:04:25.0 10:23/M 2:47:48.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Chad McBride 859 45 1 0:22:29.4 0:00:57.0 1 0:59:33.3 22.2MPH 0:00:41.1 1 0:40:15.6 6:30/M 2:03:56.4

2 13 Sam Barnes 824 47 2 0:26:45.6 0:01:50.5 2 1:03:37.9 20.7MPH 0:01:22.6 2 0:45:30.1 7:20/M 2:19:06.7

3 16 David Orr 829 47 5 0:29:55.4 0:02:01.4 4 1:04:06.1 20.6MPH 0:01:17.9 3 0:46:11.4 7:27/M 2:23:32.2

4 18 Patrick Mourar 856 48 6 0:30:44.2 0:02:36.2 3 1:00:39.7 21.8MPH 0:01:08.1 4 0:48:49.0 7:52/M 2:23:57.2

5 23 Bill Kramer 858 47 7 0:34:17.1 0:01:19.1 5 1:06:26.8 19.9MPH 0:01:24.2 5 0:45:52.5 7:24/M 2:29:19.7

6 34 Mark Yee Fung 817 49 4 0:28:57.1 0:01:25.3 6 1:12:05.3 18.3MPH 0:01:10.2 6 0:54:38.7 8:49/M 2:38:16.6

7 35 Jukka Tuominen 860 45 3 0:28:40.6 0:03:25.2 7 1:16:36.5 17.2MPH 0:02:13.3 7 0:47:27.3 7:39/M 2:38:22.9

8 46 Craig Stainer 857 47 8 0:38:48.0 0:02:58.1 8 1:07:26.1 19.6MPH 0:02:01.3 8 1:03:09.5 10:11/M 2:54:23.0

9 54 Roberto Palomin 855 48 9 0:43:29.3 0:01:28.9 9 1:27:04.9 15.2MPH 0:01:45.0 9 1:07:44.4 10:55/M 3:21:32.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Roger Marckel 852 52 1 0:20:09.9 0:00:40.0 1 0:58:25.2 22.6MPH 0:00:34.2 1 0:42:43.1 6:53/M 2:02:32.4

2 39 Kevin Grady 851 52 3 0:30:54.2 0:02:12.8 3 1:14:37.0 17.7MPH 0:01:25.7 2 0:52:36.5 8:29/M 2:41:46.2

3 40 Jim Dempsey 496 53 4 0:34:40.6 0:03:05.1 4 1:11:49.7 18.4MPH 0:02:19.9 3 0:50:20.1 8:07/M 2:42:15.4

4 42 Steve Peschek 848 53 2 0:27:56.1 0:01:19.1 2 1:09:13.2 19.1MPH 0:01:04.6 4 1:06:57.7 10:48/M 2:46:30.7

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 10 Steven Wade 847 56 1 0:26:09.5 0:01:04.2 1 1:01:08.5 21.6MPH 0:00:31.7 1 0:44:01.0 7:06/M 2:12:54.9

2 17 Vincent Nethery 841 59 2 0:27:29.5 0:01:11.7 2 1:02:40.2 21.1MPH 0:01:05.7 2 0:51:11.4 8:15/M 2:23:38.5

3 27 Gary Hickman 842 59 3 0:28:21.2 0:02:22.5 5 1:10:37.7 18.7MPH 0:01:27.2 3 0:51:25.9 8:18/M 2:34:14.5

4 29 Dave Morell 845 56 6 0:29:53.2 0:02:52.4 4 1:07:21.7 19.6MPH 0:01:51.6 4 0:53:29.1 8:38/M 2:35:28.0

5 33 John Marquis 843 57 4 0:29:39.5 0:02:13.0 3 1:05:54.7 20.0MPH 0:01:10.2 5 0:58:22.9 9:25/M 2:37:20.3

6 49 Don Greggain 844 57 5 0:29:44.8 0:02:17.3 7 1:26:57.1 15.2MPH 0:01:35.7 6 0:58:23.7 9:25/M 2:58:58.6

7 52 Brett Thomas 846 56 7 0:37:14.3 0:02:29.1 6 1:15:49.9 17.4MPH 0:01:51.4 7 1:08:47.5 11:06/M 3:06:12.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Douglas Hill 839 60 1 0:22:59.4 0:01:10.2 1 0:58:54.2 22.4MPH 0:00:32.0 1 0:42:11.8 6:48/M 2:05:47.6

2 22 Lee Plourde 840 60 2 0:27:20.3 0:01:42.0 2 1:06:32.6 19.8MPH 0:01:09.1 2 0:51:13.8 8:16/M 2:27:57.8

3 37 Ethan Bergman 838 62 3 0:32:55.9 0:01:34.1 3 1:09:28.2 19.0MPH 0:00:59.7 3 0:54:49.7 8:50/M 2:39:47.6

4 51 Lonnie Ellis 837 63 4 0:39:50.6 0:06:04.3 4 1:17:05.4 17.1MPH 0:01:26.3 4 0:56:28.8 9:06/M 3:00:55.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 15 Donn Livoni 834 68 1 0:21:29.3 0:01:50.8 1 1:05:37.5 20.1MPH 0:00:58.6 1 0:51:28.4 8:18/M 2:21:24.6

2 19 Richard Holloway 836 66 3 0:26:18.6 0:01:10.8 2 1:02:02.9 21.3MPH 0:00:48.9 2 0:53:36.4 8:39/M 2:23:57.6

3 24 Gordon Gray 818 69 2 0:24:46.2 0:01:24.0 3 1:09:11.7 19.1MPH 0:01:16.5 3 0:52:56.2 8:32/M 2:29:34.6

4 45 David Brower 835 67 4 0:28:51.1 0:02:20.2 4 1:15:42.3 17.4MPH 0:02:45.9 4 1:00:19.6 9:44/M 2:49:59.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Janel Joy 892 31 1 0:40:05.9 0:02:45.6 1 1:26:42.3 15.2MPH 0:00:58.1 1 1:24:03.5 13:33/M 3:34:35.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Mike Craddock 854 50 1 0:32:44.5 0:02:20.0 1 1:21:45.1 16.1MPH 0:00:49.3 1 1:14:07.0 11:57/M 3:11:45.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

Napoleon Trinamites - 

Jordan Richeson, Rod 

Richeson, Ralph Holt 833 1 0:25:22.0 0:00:27.9 1 1:02:12.1 21.2MPH 0:00:13.6 1 0:42:33.2 6:51/M 2:10:48.8

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Triathlon Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Bryan Lindsay MountainView Cyclery 529 34 M 1 M 30-34 4 7 0:11:57.5 0:01:18.4 4 0:31:15.4 21.1MPH 0:00:32.8 1 0:16:48.4 5:25/M 1:01:52.5 0:59:14.8 88.671 2

2 Bryan Brosious 566 29 M 1 M 25-29 4 4 0:10:40.6 0:00:41.9 1 0:30:41.7 21.5MPH 0:00:43.4 5 0:22:27.3 7:15/M 1:05:14.9 1:03:58.8 82.110 7

3 Joshua Fitchitt PRO Sports Club Tri Team 552 41 M 1 M 40-44 4 10 0:13:29.1 0:00:48.5 2 0:30:48.9 21.4MPH 0:00:39.4 2 0:19:51.8 6:24/M 1:05:37.7 1:01:21.2 85.625 5

4 Ethan Carlson 569 20 M 1 M 20-24 4 5 0:11:15.9 0:01:10.1 3 0:31:09.0 21.2MPH 0:00:38.4 18 0:24:32.6 7:55/M 1:08:46.0 1:07:52.0 77.408 14

5 Richard Ling 546 50 M 1 M 50-54 4 15 0:13:52.2 0:00:54.9 5 0:31:27.3 21.0MPH 0:00:37.5 10 0:23:05.0 7:27/M 1:09:56.9 1:03:01.8 83.348 6

6 Stacia Mcinnes 579 47 F 1 F 45-49 4 12 0:13:30.7 0:00:55.0 6 0:31:46.1 20.8MPH 0:00:34.8 12 0:23:31.8 7:35/M 1:10:18.4 1:05:30.2 89.947 1

7 Porter Withers 572 15 M 1 M 0-19 4 3 0:10:35.4 0:00:59.1 18 0:35:47.8 18.4MPH 0:00:42.2 7 0:22:42.0 7:19/M 1:10:46.5 1:04:16.8 81.727 8

8 Jess Pollack 497 43 F 1 F 40-44 4 9 0:12:57.3 0:01:07.8 7 0:32:13.1 20.5MPH 0:00:45.2 14 0:23:51.0 7:42/M 1:10:54.4 1:07:02.4 87.885 3

9 Casey Arbenz 535 37 M 1 M 35-39 4 14 0:13:35.1 0:00:41.0 9 0:33:15.4 19.8MPH 0:00:51.1 8 0:22:48.6 7:21/M 1:11:11.2 1:07:22.3 77.977 12

10 Christopher Frederiksen 553 40 M 2 M 40-44 4 17 0:14:14.7 0:01:26.3 10 0:33:19.1 19.8MPH 0:01:09.5 4 0:21:46.4 7:01/M 1:11:56.0 1:07:22.2 77.978 11

11 Larry Mattson 548 46 M 1 M 45-49 4 11 0:13:30.6 0:00:57.9 8 0:32:23.8 20.4MPH 0:01:03.1 21 0:24:48.6 8:00/M 1:12:44.0 1:07:06.5 78.282 9

12 Thomas Hansen 558 37 M 2 M 35-39 4 6 0:11:22.0 0:01:55.0 11 0:33:42.7 19.6MPH 0:00:52.2 23 0:24:59.7 8:04/M 1:12:51.6 1:08:57.3 76.186 15

13 Matthew Creagan West Coast Aquatics 570 16 M 2 M 0-19 4 1 0:10:00.7 0:01:08.5 33 0:38:36.5 17.1MPH 0:00:44.9 6 0:22:41.3 7:19/M 1:13:11.9 1:09:18.4 75.800 16

14 David Ling 571 16 M 3 M 0-19 4 2 0:10:07.8 0:00:49.9 15 0:34:41.2 19.0MPH 0:00:40.1 32 0:27:50.5 8:59/M 1:14:09.5 1:10:12.9 74.819 18

15 Harsh Chiplonkar teamTBB 536 33 M 2 M 30-34 4 16 0:14:09.2 0:01:01.4 17 0:34:51.6 18.9MPH 0:00:35.6 16 0:24:16.1 7:50/M 1:14:53.9 1:12:03.4 72.907 22

16 Rick Clausen 545 53 M 2 M 50-54 4 32 0:16:42.7 0:01:05.6 13 0:34:20.4 19.2MPH 0:01:08.0 9 0:22:53.8 7:23/M 1:16:10.5 1:07:34.9 77.735 13

17 Brady Dickhaus 554 40 M 3 M 40-44 4 25 0:15:12.0 0:02:05.8 22 0:36:56.0 17.9MPH 0:01:10.3 3 0:20:51.3 6:44/M 1:16:15.4 1:11:25.2 73.557 21

18 Scott Mattingly 549 45 M 2 M 45-49 4 26 0:15:22.1 0:01:42.2 12 0:33:59.1 19.4MPH 0:00:58.7 15 0:24:15.0 7:49/M 1:16:17.1 1:10:47.8 74.203 20

19 Kate Loebsack 532 29 F 1 F 25-29 4 8 0:11:57.9 0:01:21.4 20 0:36:11.4 18.2MPH 0:00:55.0 27 0:25:53.7 8:21/M 1:16:19.4 1:15:27.5 78.080 10

20 Aja James 526 55 F 1 F 55-59 4 13 0:13:32.7 0:01:06.2 19 0:36:09.7 18.3MPH 0:01:00.5 25 0:25:15.2 8:09/M 1:17:04.3 1:08:17.1 86.284 4

21 Austin Gillespie 568 23 M 2 M 20-24 4 21 0:14:27.3 0:01:44.8 31 0:38:25.6 17.2MPH 0:01:14.2 19 0:24:35.2 7:56/M 1:20:27.1 1:20:02.1 65.639 33

22 Sara Frederiksen 586 38 F 1 F 35-39 4 23 0:14:29.3 0:01:32.4 30 0:38:21.6 17.2MPH 0:01:00.0 28 0:26:21.9 8:30/M 1:21:45.2 1:18:40.3 74.891 17

23 Andrew Landon 561 35 M 3 M 35-39 4 18 0:14:16.0 0:01:46.8 41 0:41:27.1 15.9MPH 0:01:12.8 11 0:23:14.1 7:30/M 1:21:56.8 1:18:05.5 67.272 28

24 Brian Daubert 563 34 M 3 M 30-34 4 33 0:16:43.6 0:02:05.4 25 0:37:14.5 17.7MPH 0:01:06.4 24 0:25:08.0 8:06/M 1:22:17.9 1:18:48.1 66.666 29

25 Noe Gonzalez 564 34 M 4 M 30-34 4 20 0:14:24.9 0:01:39.5 21 0:36:13.5 18.2MPH 0:01:00.3 34 0:29:22.5 9:28/M 1:22:40.7 1:19:09.9 66.360 30

26 Dan Egger 528 36 M 4 M 35-39 5 29 0:16:03.1 0:01:54.4 14 0:34:26.6 19.2MPH 0:00:40.9 42 0:30:47.3 9:56/M 1:23:52.3 1:19:39.1 65.955 31

27 Duard King 547 46 M 3 M 45-49 4 48 0:19:53.8 0:02:08.1 24 0:37:00.4 17.8MPH 0:01:05.0 17 0:24:23.1 7:52/M 1:24:30.4 1:17:58.3 67.376 27

28 Steve Anderes 533 39 M 5 M 35-39 4 31 0:16:29.6 0:03:16.5 16 0:34:43.5 19.0MPH 0:01:21.0 33 0:29:18.3 9:27/M 1:25:08.9 1:20:01.6 65.646 32

29 Kate Whettam 530 35 F 2 F 35-39 4 47 0:19:27.2 0:02:08.5 26 0:37:30.9 17.6MPH 0:01:31.0 20 0:24:48.1 8:00/M 1:25:25.7 1:23:04.1 70.928 24

30 Triple Threat 537 M 4 M 0-19 6 38 0:17:23.1 0:00:39.9 28 0:38:03.2 17.3MPH 0:00:21.3 35 0:29:27.2 9:30/M 1:25:54.7 1:25:54.7       -------  ----

31 Jenny Mattson 581 43 F 2 F 40-44 4 36 0:16:58.0 0:01:41.6 36 0:40:42.3 16.2MPH 0:00:43.3 29 0:26:26.3 8:32/M 1:26:31.5 1:21:48.4 72.021 23

32 Ayla Wyman 599 25 F 2 F 25-29 4 19 0:14:21.3 0:01:45.2 46 0:42:20.5 15.6MPH 0:00:41.9 31 0:27:39.6 8:55/M 1:26:48.5 1:26:48.5 67.872 26

33 Parker Reynolds 573 14 M 5 M 0-19 4 30 0:16:09.9 0:01:59.9 40 0:41:17.9 16.0MPH 0:01:46.1 26 0:25:43.4 8:18/M 1:26:57.2 1:16:31.8 68.646 25

34 John Croft Team Stampede 538 66 M 1 M 65-69 4 35 0:16:53.2 0:01:37.4 29 0:38:14.4 17.3MPH 0:01:08.3 37 0:29:48.5 9:37/M 1:27:41.8 1:10:17.6 74.736 19

35 Josh Hunt 551 43 M 4 M 40-44 4 41 0:17:49.2 0:01:45.2 23 0:36:58.4 17.9MPH 0:01:18.2 43 0:30:52.2 9:57/M 1:28:43.2 1:22:38.4 63.570 37

36 Ben Hill 527 37 M 6 M 35-39 4 55 0:21:09.8 0:04:11.9 37 0:40:54.7 16.1MPH 0:01:41.4 13 0:23:49.9 7:41/M 1:31:47.7 1:26:52.5 60.471 44

37 Chris Torrone 534 36 M 7 M 35-39 4 37 0:17:16.7 0:01:24.7 52 0:44:13.6 14.9MPH 0:01:28.8 30 0:27:37.1 8:55/M 1:32:00.9 1:27:23.1 60.118 45

38 Daria Whettam 593 33 F 1 F 30-34 4 60 0:23:28.7 0:02:39.3 38 0:40:59.9 16.1MPH 0:00:54.3 22 0:24:59.2 8:04/M 1:33:01.4 1:30:57.3 64.778 35

39 Paul Thompson 557 38 M 8 M 35-39 4 27 0:15:26.8 0:01:39.3 50 0:43:38.8 15.1MPH 46 0:32:37.2 10:31/M 1:33:22.1 1:28:03.5 59.659 48

40 Stephen Neuenschwander 555 39 M 9 M 35-39 4 44 0:19:00.6 0:01:41.8 39 0:41:17.8 16.0MPH 0:01:17.2 39 0:30:18.4 9:46/M 1:33:35.8 1:27:58.0 59.721 47

41 Steve Bartlett 540 57 M 1 M 55-59 4 43 0:18:53.3 0:02:23.7 32 0:38:26.4 17.2MPH 0:00:53.6 48 0:33:05.6 10:40/M 1:33:42.6 1:21:07.7 64.755 36

42 Roberto Castro 541 54 M 3 M 50-54 4 28 0:15:30.2 0:01:44.1 34 0:40:00.7 16.5MPH 0:01:23.4 56 0:35:39.3 11:30/M 1:34:17.7 1:23:13.2 63.127 39

43 Kristin Neuenschwander 585 39 F 3 F 35-39 4 24 0:15:05.7 0:01:25.4 51 0:43:59.1 15.0MPH 0:00:54.2 49 0:33:18.9 10:45/M 1:34:43.3 1:30:50.0 64.864 34

44 Jamie Yotz 598 26 F 3 F 25-29 4 34 0:16:49.9 0:02:31.8 42 0:42:04.5 15.7MPH 0:01:17.6 47 0:32:57.1 10:38/M 1:35:40.9 1:35:24.6 61.752 41

45 Jessica Carson Team Blaze 590 37 F 4 F 35-39 4 22 0:14:27.3 0:02:30.2 48 0:43:16.4 15.3MPH 0:01:21.7 57 0:35:40.7 11:30/M 1:37:16.3 1:33:55.9 62.725 40

46 Mark Hoffman 550 44 M 5 M 40-44 5 39 0:17:32.8 0:02:27.2 35 0:40:36.8 16.3MPH 0:01:35.3 59 0:36:30.1 11:46/M 1:38:42.2 1:31:46.3 57.245 55

47 Brooks Broberg 543 53 M 4 M 50-54 5 64 0:25:25.3 0:01:29.8 27 0:37:31.4 17.6MPH 0:01:01.5 53 0:33:54.2 10:56/M 1:39:22.2 1:28:09.6 59.590 49

48 Taylor Prichard 597 26 F 4 F 25-29 4 54 0:20:55.2 0:02:00.4 44 0:42:07.4 15.7MPH 0:01:32.3 51 0:33:25.3 10:47/M 1:40:00.6 1:39:43.6 59.080 51

49 Shawn Lyons 556 38 M 10 M 35-39 4 63 0:25:08.4 0:02:26.3 45 0:42:11.4 15.6MPH 0:00:33.4 38 0:29:57.4 9:40/M 1:40:16.9 1:34:34.7 55.546 57

50 Shannon Dickhaus 588 37 F 5 F 35-39 4 45 0:19:06.0 0:02:19.0 59 0:46:29.0 14.2MPH 0:00:53.4 44 0:31:46.9 10:15/M 1:40:34.3 1:37:07.1 60.666 43

51 Crystal Henry 584 40 F 3 F 40-44 4 51 0:20:24.0 0:01:52.3 53 0:44:32.5 14.8MPH 0:01:59.3 45 0:32:20.8 10:26/M 1:41:08.9 1:36:39.5 60.956 42

52 Sara Maher 587 38 F 6 F 35-39 4 49 0:20:03.9 0:02:16.8 54 0:44:49.8 14.7MPH 0:00:45.2 54 0:34:11.3 11:02/M 1:42:07.0 1:38:16.1 59.957 46

53 Melina Beschta 600 23 F 1 F 20-24 4 46 0:19:24.0 0:03:03.7 62 0:48:18.5 13.7MPH 0:01:09.0 40 0:30:25.3 9:49/M 1:42:20.5 1:41:06.8 58.270 53

54 Ron McHargue 562 34 M 5 M 30-34 5 42 0:17:59.0 0:02:26.1 57 0:45:23.5 14.5MPH 0:01:19.6 58 0:36:15.7 11:42/M 1:43:23.9 1:39:00.3 53.062 59

55 John Wilson 565 31 M 6 M 30-34 4 59 0:23:06.9 0:02:09.7 55 0:44:52.9 14.7MPH 0:01:04.7 50 0:33:21.4 10:45/M 1:44:35.6 1:41:34.6 51.719 61

56 Lisa Kraft 582 42 F 4 F 40-44 4 50 0:20:19.7 0:02:19.9 65 0:51:21.3 12.9MPH 0:01:05.7 36 0:29:39.8 9:34/M 1:44:46.4 1:39:24.8 59.266 50

---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Moses Lake Tri 2014

Sprint Overall Results
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Triathlon Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

57 Brooke Flodin 596 27 F 5 F 25-29 4 40 0:17:33.8 0:02:03.6 56 0:45:14.4 14.6MPH 0:01:04.7 62 0:39:29.7 12:44/M 1:45:26.2 1:44:50.4 56.199 56

58 David Negron 567 25 M 2 M 25-29 4 57 0:22:51.9 0:04:18.4 63 0:48:34.4 13.6MPH 0:01:04.8 41 0:30:30.5 9:50/M 1:47:20.0 1:47:20.0 48.945 64

59 Cheri Loden Auburn Valley YMCA Tri Club 578 51 F 1 F 50-54 4 52 0:20:28.4 0:02:08.5 58 0:45:44.6 14.4MPH 0:01:56.0 61 0:39:16.9 12:40/M 1:49:34.4 1:40:09.6 58.824 52

60 Eric Whettam 560 36 M 11 M 35-39 4 67 0:25:54.8 0:04:34.4 49 0:43:33.5 15.2MPH 0:01:48.7 55 0:34:52.2 11:15/M 1:50:43.6 1:45:09.3 49.959 63

61 Kelli Murphy 531 34 F 2 F 30-34 4 68 0:25:56.8 0:03:01.3 61 0:47:23.8 13.9MPH 0:01:41.4 52 0:33:39.7 10:51/M 1:51:43.0 1:48:55.9 54.088 58

62 Catherine Renaud Bellingham Tri Club 575 66 F 1 F 65-69 4 53 0:20:36.1 0:01:24.2 43 0:42:07.0 15.7MPH 0:01:30.8 65 0:47:32.7 15:20/M 1:53:10.8 1:33:13.5 63.200 38

63 Mark Munger 542 54 M 5 M 50-54 4 66 0:25:51.3 0:02:48.6 47 0:42:47.2 15.4MPH 0:01:24.4 63 0:40:54.6 13:12/M 1:53:46.1 1:40:24.3 52.322 60

64 Anne Dubosky 576 54 F 2 F 50-54 4 62 0:24:22.4 0:04:03.1 60 0:47:19.5 13.9MPH 0:01:37.1 60 0:37:04.7 11:57/M 1:54:26.8 1:42:12.1 57.649 54

65 Penny Griggs 595 32 F 3 F 30-34 4 56 0:21:58.9 0:03:12.0 66 0:52:59.0 12.5MPH 0:01:24.6 64 0:45:01.3 14:31/M 2:04:35.8 2:02:09.7 48.230 65

66 Robin Fowler 580 45 F 2 F 45-49 4 61 0:24:07.5 0:02:21.5 64 0:48:45.0 13.5MPH 0:00:55.6 66 0:48:34.5 15:40/M 2:04:44.1 1:57:05.5 50.318 62

67 Priscilla Griggs 592 35 F 7 F 35-39 4 58 0:23:03.2 0:03:40.6 68 0:58:09.4 11.3MPH 0:01:38.7 67 0:49:08.1 15:51/M 2:15:40.0 2:11:55.1 44.663 66

68 Nicole Kline 583 42 F 5 F 40-44 4 65 0:25:33.1 0:02:28.6 67 0:57:57.0 11.4MPH 0:03:05.9 68 0:57:59.7 18:42/M 2:27:04.3 2:19:32.9 42.221 67
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 17 Melina Beschta 600 23 1 0:19:24.0 0:03:03.7 1 0:48:18.5 13.7MPH 0:01:09.0 1 0:30:25.3 9:49/M 1:42:20.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Kate Loebsack 532 29 1 0:11:57.9 0:01:21.4 1 0:36:11.4 18.2MPH 0:00:55.0 1 0:25:53.7 8:21/M 1:16:19.4

2 8 Ayla Wyman 599 25 2 0:14:21.3 0:01:45.2 2 0:42:20.5 15.6MPH 0:00:41.9 2 0:27:39.6 8:55/M 1:26:48.5

3 11 Jamie Yotz 598 26 3 0:16:49.9 0:02:31.8 3 0:42:04.5 15.7MPH 0:01:17.6 3 0:32:57.1 10:38/M 1:35:40.9

4 13 Taylor Prichard 597 26 5 0:20:55.2 0:02:00.4 5 0:42:07.4 15.7MPH 0:01:32.3 4 0:33:25.3 10:47/M 1:40:00.6

5 19 Brooke Flodin 596 27 4 0:17:33.8 0:02:03.6 4 0:45:14.4 14.6MPH 0:01:04.7 5 0:39:29.7 12:44/M 1:45:26.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Daria Whettam 593 33 2 0:23:28.7 0:02:39.3 1 0:40:59.9 16.1MPH 0:00:54.3 1 0:24:59.2 8:04/M 1:33:01.4
2 21 Kelli Murphy 531 34 3 0:25:56.8 0:03:01.3 2 0:47:23.8 13.9MPH 0:01:41.4 2 0:33:39.7 10:51/M 1:51:43.0

3 24 Penny Griggs 595 32 1 0:21:58.9 0:03:12.0 3 0:52:59.0 12.5MPH 0:01:24.6 3 0:45:01.3 14:31/M 2:04:35.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 5 Sara Frederiksen 586 38 2 0:14:29.3 0:01:32.4 1 0:38:21.6 17.2MPH 0:01:00.0 1 0:26:21.9 8:30/M 1:21:45.2

2 6 Kate Whettam 530 35 5 0:19:27.2 0:02:08.5 2 0:37:30.9 17.6MPH 0:01:31.0 2 0:24:48.1 8:00/M 1:25:25.7

3 10 Kristin Neuenschwander 585 39 3 0:15:05.7 0:01:25.4 4 0:43:59.1 15.0MPH 0:00:54.2 3 0:33:18.9 10:45/M 1:34:43.3

4 12 Jessica Carson 590 37 1 0:14:27.3 0:02:30.2 3 0:43:16.4 15.3MPH 0:01:21.7 4 0:35:40.7 11:30/M 1:37:16.3

5 14 Shannon Dickhaus 588 37 4 0:19:06.0 0:02:19.0 6 0:46:29.0 14.2MPH 0:00:53.4 5 0:31:46.9 10:15/M 1:40:34.3

6 16 Sara Maher 587 38 6 0:20:03.9 0:02:16.8 5 0:44:49.8 14.7MPH 0:00:45.2 6 0:34:11.3 11:02/M 1:42:07.0

7 26 Priscilla Griggs 592 35 7 0:23:03.2 0:03:40.6 7 0:58:09.4 11.3MPH 0:01:38.7 7 0:49:08.1 15:51/M 2:15:40.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Jess Pollack 497 43 1 0:12:57.3 0:01:07.8 1 0:32:13.1 20.5MPH 0:00:45.2 1 0:23:51.0 7:42/M 1:10:54.4

2 7 Jenny Mattson 581 43 2 0:16:58.0 0:01:41.6 2 0:40:42.3 16.2MPH 0:00:43.3 2 0:26:26.3 8:32/M 1:26:31.5

3 15 Crystal Henry 584 40 4 0:20:24.0 0:01:52.3 3 0:44:32.5 14.8MPH 0:01:59.3 3 0:32:20.8 10:26/M 1:41:08.9

4 18 Lisa Kraft 582 42 3 0:20:19.7 0:02:19.9 4 0:51:21.3 12.9MPH 0:01:05.7 4 0:29:39.8 9:34/M 1:44:46.4

5 27 Nicole Kline 583 42 5 0:25:33.1 0:02:28.6 5 0:57:57.0 11.4MPH 0:03:05.9 5 0:57:59.7 18:42/M 2:27:04.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Stacia Mcinnes 579 47 1 0:13:30.7 0:00:55.0 1 0:31:46.1 20.8MPH 0:00:34.8 1 0:23:31.8 7:35/M 1:10:18.4

2 25 Robin Fowler 580 45 2 0:24:07.5 0:02:21.5 2 0:48:45.0 13.5MPH 0:00:55.6 2 0:48:34.5 15:40/M 2:04:44.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 20 Cheri Loden 578 51 1 0:20:28.4 0:02:08.5 1 0:45:44.6 14.4MPH 0:01:56.0 1 0:39:16.9 12:40/M 1:49:34.4
2 23 Anne Dubosky 576 54 2 0:24:22.4 0:04:03.1 2 0:47:19.5 13.9MPH 0:01:37.1 2 0:37:04.7 11:57/M 1:54:26.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Aja James 526 55 1 0:13:32.7 0:01:06.2 1 0:36:09.7 18.3MPH 0:01:00.5 1 0:25:15.2 8:09/M 1:17:04.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 22 Catherine Renaud 575 66 1 0:20:36.1 0:01:24.2 1 0:42:07.0 15.7MPH 0:01:30.8 1 0:47:32.7 15:20/M 1:53:10.8

Moses Lake Tri 2014

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 7, 2014
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 6 Porter Withers 572 15 3 0:10:35.4 0:00:59.1 2 0:35:47.8 18.4MPH 0:00:42.2 1 0:22:42.0 7:19/M 1:10:46.5

2 11 Matthew Creagan 570 16 1 0:10:00.7 0:01:08.5 3 0:38:36.5 17.1MPH 0:00:44.9 2 0:22:41.3 7:19/M 1:13:11.9

3 12 David Ling 571 16 2 0:10:07.8 0:00:49.9 1 0:34:41.2 19.0MPH 0:00:40.1 3 0:27:50.5 8:59/M 1:14:09.5

4 23 Parker Reynolds 573 14 4 0:16:09.9 0:01:59.9 4 0:41:17.9 16.0MPH 0:01:46.1 4 0:25:43.4 8:18/M 1:26:57.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Ethan Carlson 569 20 1 0:11:15.9 0:01:10.1 1 0:31:09.0 21.2MPH 0:00:38.4 1 0:24:32.6 7:55/M 1:08:46.0

2 17 Austin Gillespie 568 23 2 0:14:27.3 0:01:44.8 2 0:38:25.6 17.2MPH 0:01:14.2 2 0:24:35.2 7:56/M 1:20:27.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Bryan Brosious 566 29 1 0:10:40.6 0:00:41.9 1 0:30:41.7 21.5MPH 0:00:43.4 1 0:22:27.3 7:15/M 1:05:14.9

2 34 David Negron 567 25 2 0:22:51.9 0:04:18.4 2 0:48:34.4 13.6MPH 0:01:04.8 2 0:30:30.5 9:50/M 1:47:20.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Bryan Lindsay 529 34 1 0:11:57.5 0:01:18.4 1 0:31:15.4 21.1MPH 0:00:32.8 1 0:16:48.4 5:25/M 1:01:52.5

2 13 Harsh Chiplonkar 536 33 2 0:14:09.2 0:01:01.4 2 0:34:51.6 18.9MPH 0:00:35.6 2 0:24:16.1 7:50/M 1:14:53.9

3 19 Brian Daubert 563 34 4 0:16:43.6 0:02:05.4 4 0:37:14.5 17.7MPH 0:01:06.4 3 0:25:08.0 8:06/M 1:22:17.9

4 20 Noe Gonzalez 564 34 3 0:14:24.9 0:01:39.5 3 0:36:13.5 18.2MPH 0:01:00.3 4 0:29:22.5 9:28/M 1:22:40.7

5 33 John Wilson 565 31 5 0:23:06.9 0:02:09.7 5 0:44:52.9 14.7MPH 0:01:04.7 5 0:33:21.4 10:45/M 1:44:35.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Casey Arbenz 535 37 2 0:13:35.1 0:00:41.0 2 0:33:15.4 19.8MPH 0:00:51.1 1 0:22:48.6 7:21/M 1:11:11.2

2 10 Thomas Hansen 558 37 1 0:11:22.0 0:01:55.0 1 0:33:42.7 19.6MPH 0:00:52.2 2 0:24:59.7 8:04/M 1:12:51.6

3 18 Andrew Landon 561 35 3 0:14:16.0 0:01:46.8 4 0:41:27.1 15.9MPH 0:01:12.8 3 0:23:14.1 7:30/M 1:21:56.8
4 22 Steve Anderes 533 39 5 0:16:29.6 0:03:16.5 3 0:34:43.5 19.0MPH 0:01:21.0 4 0:29:18.3 9:27/M 1:25:08.9

5 26 Ben Hill 527 37 8 0:21:09.8 0:04:11.9 8 0:40:54.7 16.1MPH 0:01:41.4 5 0:23:49.9 7:41/M 1:31:47.7

6 27 Chris Torrone 534 36 6 0:17:16.7 0:01:24.7 7 0:44:13.6 14.9MPH 0:01:28.8 6 0:27:37.1 8:55/M 1:32:00.9

7 28 Paul Thompson 557 38 4 0:15:26.8 0:01:39.3 5 0:43:38.8 15.1MPH 7 0:32:37.2 10:31/M 1:33:22.1

8 29 Stephen Neuenschwander 555 39 7 0:19:00.6 0:01:41.8 6 0:41:17.8 16.0MPH 0:01:17.2 8 0:30:18.4 9:46/M 1:33:35.8

9 32 Shawn Lyons 556 38 9 0:25:08.4 0:02:26.3 9 0:42:11.4 15.6MPH 0:00:33.4 9 0:29:57.4 9:40/M 1:40:16.9
10 35 Eric Whettam 560 36 10 0:25:54.8 0:04:34.4 10 0:43:33.5 15.2MPH 0:01:48.7 10 0:34:52.2 11:15/M 1:50:43.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Joshua Fitchitt 552 41 1 0:13:29.1 0:00:48.5 1 0:30:48.9 21.4MPH 0:00:39.4 1 0:19:51.8 6:24/M 1:05:37.7

2 8 Christopher Frederiksen 553 40 2 0:14:14.7 0:01:26.3 2 0:33:19.1 19.8MPH 0:01:09.5 2 0:21:46.4 7:01/M 1:11:56.0

3 15 Brady Dickhaus 554 40 3 0:15:12.0 0:02:05.8 3 0:36:56.0 17.9MPH 0:01:10.3 3 0:20:51.3 6:44/M 1:16:15.4

4 25 Josh Hunt 551 43 4 0:17:49.2 0:01:45.2 4 0:36:58.4 17.9MPH 0:01:18.2 4 0:30:52.2 9:57/M 1:28:43.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Larry Mattson 548 46 1 0:13:30.6 0:00:57.9 1 0:32:23.8 20.4MPH 0:01:03.1 1 0:24:48.6 8:00/M 1:12:44.0

2 16 Scott Mattingly 549 45 2 0:15:22.1 0:01:42.2 2 0:33:59.1 19.4MPH 0:00:58.7 2 0:24:15.0 7:49/M 1:16:17.1

3 21 Duard King 547 46 3 0:19:53.8 0:02:08.1 3 0:37:00.4 17.8MPH 0:01:05.0 3 0:24:23.1 7:52/M 1:24:30.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Richard Ling 546 50 1 0:13:52.2 0:00:54.9 1 0:31:27.3 21.0MPH 0:00:37.5 1 0:23:05.0 7:27/M 1:09:56.9

2 14 Rick Clausen 545 53 3 0:16:42.7 0:01:05.6 2 0:34:20.4 19.2MPH 0:01:08.0 2 0:22:53.8 7:23/M 1:16:10.5

3 31 Roberto Castro 541 54 2 0:15:30.2 0:01:44.1 3 0:40:00.7 16.5MPH 0:01:23.4 3 0:35:39.3 11:30/M 1:34:17.7

4 36 Mark Munger 542 54 4 0:25:51.3 0:02:48.6 4 0:42:47.2 15.4MPH 0:01:24.4 4 0:40:54.6 13:12/M 1:53:46.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 30 Steve Bartlett 540 57 1 0:18:53.3 0:02:23.7 1 0:38:26.4 17.2MPH 0:00:53.6 1 0:33:05.6 10:40/M 1:33:42.6

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 24 John Croft 538 66 1 0:16:53.2 0:01:37.4 1 0:38:14.4 17.3MPH 0:01:08.3 1 0:29:48.5 9:37/M 1:27:41.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Dan Egger 528 36 1 0:16:03.1 0:01:54.4 1 0:34:26.6 19.2MPH 0:00:40.9 1 0:30:47.3 9:56/M 1:23:52.3

2 2 Mark Hoffman 550 44 2 0:17:32.8 0:02:27.2 2 0:40:36.8 16.3MPH 0:01:35.3 2 0:36:30.1 11:46/M 1:38:42.2

3 3 Brooks Broberg 543 53 4 0:25:25.3 0:01:29.8 3 0:37:31.4 17.6MPH 0:01:01.5 3 0:33:54.2 10:56/M 1:39:22.2

4 4 Ron McHargue 562 34 3 0:17:59.0 0:02:26.1 4 0:45:23.5 14.5MPH 0:01:19.6 4 0:36:15.7 11:42/M 1:43:23.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

Triple Threat - Tiffany 

Kettleson, Jay Smith, Ryan  

Kettleson 537 1 0:17:23.1 0:00:39.9 1 0:38:03.2 17.3MPH 0:00:21.3 1 0:29:27.2 9:30/M 1:25:54.7

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

1 George Dahl 486 36 M 1 0-99 1:11:06.8

2 Tj Lynch 485 14 M 2 0-99 1:15:15.4

3 Paul Trautman 492 45 M 3 0-99 1:18:36.2

4 Sabre Dahl 478 35 F 1 0-99 1:23:14.1

5 Brian Suko 491 45 M 4 0-99 1:27:11.9

6 Steven Rice 488 43 M 5 0-99 1:32:40.2

7 Laura Singleton 477 25 F 2 0-99 1:35:07.9

8 Carrie Schwab 480 42 F 3 0-99 1:37:29.0

9 Tina Wagner 479 38 F 4 0-99 1:38:29.8

10 Kelli Herrigstad 476 21 F 5 0-99 1:40:05.1

11 Tye Lynch 490 45 M 6 0-99 1:53:38.4

12 Gabriel Owens 574 13 M 7 0-99 1:54:53.7

13 Talia Billingsley 475 11 F 6 0-99 1:56:07.2

14 Tony Billingsley 487 39 M 8 0-99 1:56:08.7

15 Francesca Wainwright 577 52 F 7 0-99 1:58:01.2

16 Lorie Day 484 53 F 8 0-99 2:00:26.2

Moses Lake Tri 2014

Retro Overall Results
Saturday, June 7, 2014
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Please 

remember that Retro participants receive a finish time only.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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